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Contribution Summary

1. Please select your school. Required
Select Box | Skipped: 0 | Answered: 1,814 (100%)
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Answer choices Percent Count

Aloha-Huber Park Pre-K-8 2.15% 39
Barnes Elementary School 0.22% 4
Beaver Acres Elementary School 8.27% 150
Bethany Elementary School 1.16% 21
Bonny Slope Elementary School 4.80% 87
Cedar Mill Elementary School 4.85% 88
Chehalem Elementary School 0% 0
Cooper Mountain Elementary School 4.19% 76
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Elmonica Elementary School 2.37% 43

Errol Hassell Elementary School 0% 0
Findley Elementary School 6.67% 121
Fir Grove Elementary School 0.99% 18
Greenway Elementary School 0% 0
Hazeldale Elementary School 7.06% 128
Hiteon Elementary School 4.36% 79
Jacob Wismer Elementary School 0% 0
Kinnaman Elementary School 6.73% 122
McKay Elementary School 0% 0
McKinley Elementary School 0.99% 18
Montclair Elementary School 0% 0
Nancy Ryles Elementary School 2.87% 52
Oak Hills Elementary School 0.06% 1
Raleigh Hills Elementary School 4.30% 78
Raleigh Park Elementary School 2.04% 37
Ridgewood Elementary School 5.13% 93
Rock Creek Elementary School 0% 0
Sato Elementary School 4.13% 75
Scholls Heights Elementary School 6.12% 111
Sexton Mountain Elementary School 0% 0
Springville Elementary School 5.51% 100
Terra Linda Elementary School 0% 0
Vose Elementary School 6.89% 125
West T.V. Elementary School 4.52% 82
William Walker Elementary School 3.64% 66
Total 100.00% 1,814
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2. Please select your grade level. Required
Select Box | Skipped: 0 | Answered: 1,814 (100%)

I
s I
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer choices Percent Count
4 45.31% 822
5 54.69% 992
Total 100.00% 1,814
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3. Do you own a cell phone?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 16 | Answered: 1,798 (99.1%)

I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 40.32% 725
No 59.68% 1,073
Total 100.00% 1,798
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4. Do you bring your cell phone to school regularly?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 1,096 | Answered: 718 (39.6%)

v

0% 20% 40% 60%
Answer choices Percent
Yes 38.44%
No 61.56%
Total 100.00%
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5. Do you ever use your cell phone for personal use in class?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 1,538 | Answered: 276 (15.2%)

« I
I

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 3.99% 11
No 96.01% 265
Total 100.00% 276
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6. Do you find it difficult to ignore your cell phone during instructional time?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 1,538 | Answered: 276 (15.2%)

I

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 10.87% 30
No 89.13% 246
Total 100.00% 276
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7. Do you own wireless earbuds/headphones?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 24 | Answered: 1,790 (98.7%)

I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 52.07% 932
No 47.93% 858
Total 100.00% 1,790
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8. Do you bring your wireless earbuds/headphones to school regularly?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 906 | Answered: 908 (50.1%)

0% 20% 40% 60%
Answer choices Percent
Yes 24.56%
No 75.44%
Total 100.00%
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9. Do you use your wireless earbuds/headphones for personal use in class?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 1,592 | Answered: 222 (12.2%)

I
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Answer choices
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No

Total
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10. Do you own a smartwatch?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 24 | Answered: 1,790 (98.7%)

0% 20% 40% 60%
Answer choices Percent
Yes 30.11%
No 69.89%
Total 100.00%
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11. Do you bring your smartwatch to school regularly?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 1,284 | Answered: 530 (29.2%)

I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 49.06% 260
No 50.94% 270
Total 100.00% 530
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12. Do you currently use your smartwatch for personal use in class?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 1,555 | Answered: 259 (14.3%)

0% 20% 40% 60%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 20.85% 54
No 79.15% 205
Total 100.00% 259
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13. Do you have any accounts on social media (for example: Instagram, Snapchat, Tiktok)?

Multi Choice | Skipped: 53 | Answered: 1,761 (97.1%)

I

0% 20% 40% 60%
Answer choices Percent
Yes 28.96%
No 71.04%
Total 100.00%
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14. Have you ever been bullied via text or social media during school hours?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 65 | Answered: 1,749 (96.4%)

Yes .
- I

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 2.80% 49
No 97.20% 1,700
Total 100.00% 1,749
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15. Does your parent/guardian ever call or text you during school hours?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 30 | Answered: 1,784 (98.3%)

«
- I

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 7.29% 130
No 92.71% 1,654
Total 100.00% 1,784
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16. How do you identify your race? (Mark all that apply)
Multi Choice | Skipped: 205 | Answered: 1,609 (88.7%)

Asian: Having ...

Black/African ...

Hispanic/Latino ...

Middle Eastern/North...

Native Americanj/...

Pacific Islander: ...

White: Having ...

Prefer not to say

0% 10% 20%
Answer choices Percent Count
Asian: Having origins in the Far East, Southeast Asia or the Indian subcontinent, including 25.17% 405
Cambodia, China, India, Japan, Korea, Malaysia, Pakistan, the Philippine Islands, Thailand and
Vietnam.
Black/African American: Having origins in any of the Black racial groups of Africa. 5.97% 96
Hispanic/Latino (Latinx): Having origins in Cuba, Mexico, Puerto Rico, Central and South 17.90% 288

America or other Spanish culture.

Middle Eastern/North African: Having origins in any of the original peoples of the Middle East 3.05% 49
or North Africa.

Native American/Alaska Native: Having origins in any of the original peoples of North America 3.36% 54
and who maintains tribal affiliation or community attachment.

Pacific Islander: Having origins in any of the original peoples of Hawaii, Guam, Samoa or other 2.55% 41
Pacific Islands.

White: Having origins in any of the original peoples of Europe, the Middle East or North Africa. 29.09% 468

Prefer not to say 28.28% 455
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17. Is English your first language?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 18 | Answered: 1,796 (99%)

o
Prefer not to say -

0% 20% 40% 60%
Answer choices Percent Count
Yes 69.93% 1,256
No 23.11% 415
Prefer not to say 6.96% 125
Total 100.00% 1,796
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18. How do you identify your gender?
Multi Choice | Skipped: 24 | Answered: 1,790 (98.7%)

Non-binary/third ... I

Prefer not to say

Other
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Answer choices Percent Count
Female 43.46% 778
Male 47.88% 857
Non-binary/third gender 1.17% 21
Prefer not to say 6.03% 108
Other 1.45% 26
Total 100.00% 1,790
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